6XL

A4 allroad Specification and Option Sheet
MY19

Technical

Maximum Retail Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras Avant
Model code

Cubic Capacity

Power (KiloWatts / hp)

Torque (Nm / rpm)

Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder

Fuel Injection system

Drive Train

Transmission - S tronic 7 Speed

Suspension

Acceleration 0-100 km/h sec

Top Speed km/h

Fuel consumption combined in 1/2100 km (please refer to brochure for further information)
Trailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)

Fuel tank capacity in litres

Luggage capacity in litres

Automatic Start / Stop Function

Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring

Galvanised Body - Twelve Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Safety and Security
ABS with electronic brake-force distribution, electronic diff lock, traction control and electronic stabilisation control

Anti theft alarm with tow away protection
Driver and passenger airbags, front side airbags and head airbag
Front passenger airbag deactivation

Driver Assistance Systems
Audi Active Lane Assist

Audi pre-sense city

Audi pre-sense rear

Audi Side Assist

Collision avoidance assist

Cross traffic assist rear

Cruise Control - adaptive with automatic distance control with distance indicator, stop and go function and traffic
jam assistant.

Exit warning

High Beam Assist

Parking aid, front and rear

Rear view camera

Turn assist

Wheels
Alloy Wheels

Tyres

Space saving spare wheel with compressor
Tool kit and car jack

Flat tyre indicator

Exterior

Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable and heated

LED Headlights

Light and rain sensor

Exterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, folding, heated, auto dimming, kerb view function for passenger side with
memory function (forces PV3)

Separate daytime running lights

Metallic Paint

Audi Exclusive Paint

Roof rails - anodised

Tailgate - electrically opening and closing

allroad exterior design:

- Sturdy underbody guard and rear diffuser in selenite silver matt
- Flared wheel arches

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.

Standard [ Optional o]

TDI 140kW
quattro

$89,900
8WHOFY
1968
140/ 190
400/ 1750 - 3000
4/4
Common Rail
quattro
7 speed S tronic
allroad
rough road design
(+23mm vs std)
7.8
220
5.0
1800/ 750
58
505
°
°
°

18" alloy wheels in
5-V-spoke design
245/ 45 R18
)

)

)

NCO
POA

Not Available



Diamond paint finish,
silver grey

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.
Standard ° Optional o Not Available -



$800
$3,250
$2,800
$750
$550
$1,300
$1,300
$700
$1,300
$700

$300

$600
$400
$600
$1,000
$350

$550

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.
Standard ° Optional o Not Available



